Teilkreisregner Aluminium 2"
Innengewinde 18 mm Typ
Royal 25° (7030186)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Capacity 3bar

Capacity 4bar

Capacity 5bar

Maf3

Gewicht

Max diameter

Dusen

Radius 3bar

Radius 4bar

Radius 5bar

Royal 25°

Aluminium

Innengewinde

21 m?/h

24,2 m3/h

27,1 m3/h

2"

7.8kg

42 m

18 mm

34 m

38 m

42 m

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Geliefert mit extra Duse 14-16-20-22 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



Generiertam: 08.11.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

J

bevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

